
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 41 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31110714 5PSLSB 15.35 9.25 141.99

31110756 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.24 3.45 52.58

31110775 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 15.31 4.30 65.83

31110786 P6 - (79828) Lakes of Orchid Estates 10PSSDA 15.33 5.70 87.38

31110814 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 7PSSDB 15.26 3.45 52.65

31110831 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.28 3.95 60.36

31110852 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.29 3.95 60.40

31110864 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.24 3.95 60.20

31110875 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 15.24 5.95 90.68

31110906 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.21 3.95 60.08

31110921 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 15.36 4.30 66.05

31110933 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 15.34 5.95 91.27

31110956 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 15.32 3.95 60.51

31110970 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.30 3.95 60.44

31111010 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.25 3.45 52.61

31111024 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 15.29 5.45 83.33

31111060 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 15.31 4.30 65.83

31111077 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 15.25 6.15 93.79

31111114 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.26 3.45 52.65

31111139 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.30 4.90 74.97

31111165 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 15.30 4.70 71.91

31111200 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 15.29 5.95 90.98

31111238 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.21 3.45 52.47

31111252 P6 - 104418 10PSSDA 15.24 5.20 79.25

31111271 P6 - (68662) Bryan Rd SHORTLOADDEL1.00 41.00 41.00

31111274 P6 - (68662) Bryan Rd 10PSSDA 9.15 3.25 29.74

31111290 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 15.25 5.45 83.11

31111314 P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 15.23 3.95 60.16

31111335 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.23 4.70 71.58

31111392 P6 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 15.22 6.15 93.60

31111428 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 15.30 3.45 52.78

31111439 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 15.22 3.95 60.12

31111459 P6 - (104020) University BLVD 10PSSDA 15.23 4.30 65.49

31111485 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 15.24 4.70 71.63

31111563 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 15.31 5.95 91.09

31111591 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 7PSSDB 15.35 4.30 66.00

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 8/24/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R003166

2447

D206

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation



31111612 P6 - (109770) CNP Needville Substation 5PSLSB 15.20 4.70 71.44

31111630 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 15.33 3.95 60.55

31111656 P6 - (105686) Montclair Blvd Ph II 5PSSDB 15.31 4.90 75.02

31111675 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 15.07 4.70 70.83

31111700 5PSSDB 15.30 3.95 60.44

2852.79

5% -142.64

SUBTOTAL 2710.15

-$541.50

TOTAL $2168.65

P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way

Fuel


	08-16-2024 to 08-22-2024



